


Sabah Village Food Restaurant 

Table of contents 

No Item Page 

Letter of submission 8 

Acknowledgement 10 

1. Introduction 11 
1.1. Executive summary 12 
1.2. Logo and tagline 13 
1.3. Purpose of business plan 14 
1.4. Business Background 15 
1.5. Partnership Background 16 

1.5.1.1. General Manager 16 
1.5.1.2. Administration Manager 17 
1.5.1.3. Marketing Manager 18 
1.5.1.4. Operation Manager 19 
1.5.1.5. Financial Manager 20 

1.6. Partnership term agreement 21 
1. 7. Business Location 24 

Administration Plan. 
2. Introduction 26 

2.1. Vision 27 
2.2. Mission 27 
2.3. Objective 27 
2.4. Administration structure 27 
2.5. Business organization chart 28 
2.6. Personnel 29 
2. 7. Position and task 30 
2.8. Job description 31 
2.9. List of furniture and office equipment 32 
2.10. Schedule of remuneration 33 
2.11. Administration budget 34 
2.12. Employee intensive scheme 35 
2.13. Office layout 36 

2.13.1.1. Guidelines 37 

Marketing Plan. 
3. Introduction 40 

3 .1. Marketing structure 41 
3.2. Product and services description 42 
3.3. Marketing analysis 42 

3.3.1.1. Market type 42 
3.3.1.2. Target market 42 
3.3.1.3. Competitors 43 

3.3.1.3.1.1. Strength and weakness 43 
3.3.1.4. Market size 44 



l> ':Jb!J..~~J 
UNIVERSITI 
TEKNOLOGI 
MARA 

ENT300 Entrepreneurship Sabah Village Food Restaurant 

Table of diagram 

Item 

Diagram 1 : Logo and Tagline 

Diagram 2: Business Location 

Diagram 3: Administration Structure 

Diagram 4: Business Organization Chart 

Table 1: Personnel 

Table 2: Position and Task 

Table 3: Job Description 

Table 4: List of furniture and office equipment 

Table 5: Schedule of remuneration 

Table 6: Administration Budget 

Table 7: Workers incentive 

Diagram 5: Office layout 

Table 8: Guidelines 

Diagram 6: Marketing structure 

Diagram 7: Pie chart 1, Market share BEFORE Sabah Village Foods Restaurant 

establish business. 

Diagram 8: Pie chart 2, Market share AFTER Sabah Village Foods Restaurant 
establish business. 

Table 9: Marketing expenses 

Table 10: List Of Menu 

Table 11: Sales Forecast 

Diagram 9: Operation structure. 

Table 12: Task and responsibility . 

Diagram 10: Restaurant Layout 

Diagram 11 : Process making 

Page 

13 

24 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

38 

41 

45 

46 

50 

56 

75 

79 

80 

83 

85 



I :r--: :.;- , ·:~ :,• •. · -:--7 ·1 
Y .~:J= - ~-""v 
UNIVERSITI 
TEKNOLOGI 

~ MARA 

ENT300 Entrepreneurship 

SABAH VILLAGE FOOD RESTAURANT 

Lot no42 E-8 

Lrg Plaza Pennai 2 Alamesra, 

Poskod 88400 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah. 

MISS F ARIDAH BINTI MOHD SHAH 

Lecturer Entrepreneurship, 

University Technology Mara 

Kampus Cawangan SABAH 

Miss, 

Sabah Village Food Restaurant 

Submission of Entrepreneurship Business Plan June - November 

Subject matter above referred 

02. On behalf of my group, I am a General Manager of Sabah Village Food Restaurant would like 

to submit our business plan on the actual date that had been planned. 

03. We had put a lot of efforts and continuous commitment to complete this business plan. We as a 

partnership member of Sabah Village Food Restaurant would like to express our gratitude and 

appreciation for all the knowledge that we got to guide us for this business plan completion. We 

hope this would be a first step in for us to become a successful entrepreneur in the future. 



l> ; ![;15-:<G~..;;; 
UNIVERSITI 
TEKNOLOGI 
MARA 

ENT300 Entrepreneurship 

1.1.1. EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

Sabah Village Food Restaurant 

Our company the Sabah village Food Restaurant was focus on provide and serve food and 

beverages to the customers, our company was only provide Sabah local food, compare to the other 

restaurant, because the other restaurant was serve many variety origin of their food. We focus to 

only serve Sabah village food or local food because we want to maintain the unique preparation of 

local food in Sabah, and also to able to introduce it to the other people from outside of this state. 

Next is, the name of our company Sabah village Food Restaurant was based our focus on 

food and beverages where we only serve Sabah local food, so we came up with the idea to make the 

company name to Sabah Village Food Restaurant. 

This business was partnership business, where we distribute our position to General 

Manager, Marketing Manager, Financial Manager, Operation Manager, and lastly we have 

Admjnistration Manager. And we only operate our business six days in a week. 


