

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA KAMPUS KOTA KINABALU CAWANGAN SABAH

FUNDAMENTAL OF ENTREPRENUERSHIP ENT300

BUSINESS PLAN SABAH VILLAGE FOOD RESTAURANT

PREPARED BY:

JHONSON SINTIA NORAZIDAH BINTI SABLI MOHD ALI MAGIK SITI FARHANAH BINTI MADI NOR FADZIELA BINTI JINURAHIM

LECTURER MS. FARIDAH MOHD SHAH

JUNE - OCTOBER 2013





Table of contents

No	Item	Page
	Letter of submission	8
	Acknowledgement	10
	1. Introduction	11
	1.1. Executive summary	12
	1.2. Logo and tagline	13
	1.3. Purpose of business plan	14
	1.4. Business Background	15
	1.5. Partnership Background	16
	1.5.1.1. General Manager	16
	1.5.1.2. Administration Manager	17
	1.5.1.3. Marketing Manager	18
	1.5.1.4. Operation Manager	19
	1.5.1.5. Financial Manager	20
	1.6. Partnership term agreement	20
	1.7. Business Location	24
	The second second second second second second second	24
	Administration Plan.	
	2. Introduction	26
	2.1. Vision	27
	2.2. Mission	27
	2.3. Objective	27
	2.4. Administration structure	27
	2.5. Business organization chart	28
	2.6. Personnel	29
	2.7. Position and task	30
	2.8. Job description	31
	2.9. List of furniture and office equipment	32
	2.10. Schedule of remuneration	33
	2.11. Administration budget	34
	2.12. Employee intensive scheme	35
	2.13. Office layout	36
	2.13.1.1. Guidelines	37
	Marketing Plan	S 2. 18
	Marketing Plan. 3. Introduction	
	3.1. Marketing structure	40
	3.2. Product and services description	41
	3.3. Marketing analysis	42
	3.3.1.1. Market type	42
	3.3.1.2. Target market	42
	3.3.1.3. Competitors	42
	3.3.1.3.1.1. Strength and weakness	43
	3.3.1.4. Market size	43
	5.5.1.4. Warket size	44





Table of diagram

Item	Page
Diagram 1: Logo and Tagline	
Diagram 2: Business Location	
Diagram 3: Administration Structure	
Diagram 4: Business Organization Chart	
Table 1: Personnel	
Table 2: Position and Task	30
Table 3: Job Description	32
Table 4: List of furniture and office equipment	32
Table 5: Schedule of remuneration	33
Table 6: Administration Budget	34
Table 7: Workers incentive	35
Diagram 5: Office layout	
Table 8: Guidelines	38
Diagram 6: Marketing structure	41
Diagram 7: Pie chart 1, Market share <u>BEFORE</u> Sabah Village Foods Restaurant establish business.	45
Diagram 8: Pie chart 2, Market share <u>AFTER</u> Sabah Village Foods Restaurant establish business.	46
Table 9: Marketing expenses	50
Table 10: List Of Menu	56
Table 11: Sales Forecast	
Diagram 9: Operation structure.	
Table 12: Task and responsibility.	
Diagram 10: Restaurant Layout	
Diagram 11: Process making	85



Sabah Village Food Restaurant



SABAH VILLAGE FOOD RESTAURANT

Lot no42 E-8

Lrg Plaza Permai 2 Alamesra,

Poskod 88400 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah.

MISS FARIDAH BINTI MOHD SHAH

Lecturer Entrepreneurship,

University Technology Mara

Kampus Cawangan SABAH

Miss,

Submission of Entrepreneurship Business Plan June - November

Subject matter above referred

02. On behalf of my group, I am a General Manager of Sabah Village Food Restaurant would like to submit our business plan on the actual date that had been planned.

03. We had put a lot of efforts and continuous commitment to complete this business plan. We as a partnership member of Sabah Village Food Restaurant would like to express our gratitude and appreciation for all the knowledge that we got to guide us for this business plan completion. We hope this would be a first step in for us to become a successful entrepreneur in the future.





1.1.1. EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Our company the Sabah village Food Restaurant was focus on provide and serve food and beverages to the customers, our company was only provide Sabah local food, compare to the other restaurant, because the other restaurant was serve many variety origin of their food. We focus to only serve Sabah village food or local food because we want to maintain the unique preparation of local food in Sabah, and also to able to introduce it to the other people from outside of this state.

Next is, the name of our company Sabah village Food Restaurant was based our focus on food and beverages where we only serve Sabah local food, so we came up with the idea to make the company name to Sabah Village Food Restaurant.

This business was partnership business, where we distribute our position to General Manager, Marketing Manager, Financial Manager, Operation Manager, and lastly we have Administration Manager. And we only operate our business six days in a week.